
NAME
NOM

Efisinga J
El der D C
Elié Mârcel
Ellertôn'Ruth
Elliot G
E1li0tt_Robert
Elliott Robert
Ellison W
England C G
English D R
English Cinda
Enos Sue
Erskine J B
Escander S, Mrs
Etheridge N
Ethier Gaston
Evans R
Everett M, Mrs
Eyre S, Mrs
Fairweather M
Fanning J D
Fanning Linda
Farand A
Farley G
Farley L
Farrell Hilary
Farrell R G
Faubert'Guy
Fauteux Paul
Fauvelle G J
Fearey Pat
Featherman S
Federico Audrey, Mrs

Fil er' Harvey

Feldman E
Feldman W
Fels H
Fennell Catherine,
Fenton G
Ferâ'Pat
Ferguson Anne M
Ferguson I C
Ferguson J B
Ferland R
Fiander J W
Fiégenwald J
Field R H
Fiè]dhouse J R W

Filiatrèâult J
Filion B
Filiôrn.'J`J
Findla`y` , K, Miss
Fi.nk M-2,
Fi nl ây- Mary
Fi'nnie"W, H, Mrs
F:i:tzgeràl d B
Flack - B&,Miss
FlanaganRalph
Fleming';•S, Miss
Fl ett R. ^

LOCAL

6-2511
2-8369
6-4342
6-5939

(59)3-4323
6-8310
2-7133
2-3866
2-2650
5-3368

(59)3-4932
5-1874
4-4130
5-8356
2-9289
6-9175

(59)3-4884
5-1712
2-0384
2-6225
2-3866
2-2446

(59)3-6140
2-3471
6-1791

(59)3-5556
4-4040
2-7017
6-2643
7-3844

(59)3-6291
4-4712-

.(t9)3-7362
6-5401
5-2898
7-3929
2-6915
5-3563
4-4112
5-2486
2-1179
5-1644
5-6438
4-3520
2-9664
7-.2681
2-8869
6-0684
5-1874
6-9385--
5-8337
5-8356
6-2209
6-0550
2-0258
6-0670
2-5241
2-1251
6-5546
2-3866

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

APS Pearson
APZ, Pearson
ZSS Pearson
•CPD. Pearson
NAX Pearson
GAF Pearson
GMD Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MGTI Pearson
MGDA Pearson
ZEP Pearson
FPR Pearson
TDO Fontaine
ESF CD Howe
EER Pearson
MGIK Pearson
RBT CD Howe
TAA Pearson •
LCT 'Pearson
RBR Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MFFC Pearson
ETT 'Pearson
ZEP Pearson
ABM 'Pearson
MGIC Pearson
TOM Fontaine
MFFS Pearson
JLO Pearson
MRMP Fontaine
ETE Pearson
TEA Fontaine
ZEP Pearson
JLO Pearson
LCR Pearson
MRMS Fontaine
ZSI Pearson
ABS Pearson
TDR Fontaine
SCS Pearson
GAA Pearson
TGD CD Howe
RST CD Howe
MPD . P1 du Centre
MFF Pearson
MRPA Fontaine
GAA Pearson
-TIR Pearson
OR Pearson
MGIC Pearson ^

.-APT Pearson
-EST CD Howe
ABSR Pearson
'TIR Pearson

- I MFSA . Pearson
TIR -.Pearson •
-APS Pearson

-..MFFV Pearson .
•' LST Pearson
' 1MGTC Pearson

13

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

D4 174 837-2237
D4 109 748-3133
A2.124 523-4746
A5
A2 233-3731
A4 776-2276
A4 154
AG 145 523-1617
Al 171 748-7961
Al 741-2895
A3 122 749-2563
C5
7 828-4184
10E 838-2884
C3 228
AG 310
11E 592-5000
C6 130 592-2693
B4 142 836-4755
A5 170 746-9082
AG 145 225-4398
Dl 820-8453
B3 204 819-827-3092
A3 122 819-985-3161
D3 746-8706
A6
7 -729-1895
Dl 777-4249
C7 154
1 819-986-1743
B3 204 230-6520
10 235-5862
A3 122.
C7 152 236-2880
B4 222
14 824-5524
A2 201 232-1402
D3
7 820-3395
C3 829-2182
A4 749-4701
1W 829-3293
11.E 523-2287
6 233-4720
Dl
3 733-0060
A4 748-7442
C6 165 230-1183
C5 643=9423
AG 275 ' 235-0251
D4 771-1516
10E 226-3457
D3 561-4506
C6 170 224-2126
D2 722-4684
C6 168 225-6219
D4 184 235=8795
Dl 748-7842
B4 134 737-5631«
AG 145

.
'830-0225
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